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4727 LONE HICKORY VFD                     

5744727 LONE HICKORY VFD - REVENUE         

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5744727 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE         -70,000     -70,000     -47,057.94      -3,025.24            .00     -22,942.06   67.2%

  2023/05/000320 11/30/2022 GCR         -963.83 REF                                        DMV TAX FVD LONE HICKORY
  2023/05/000351 11/30/2022 GEN       -2,061.41 REF NOV                                    LONE HICKORY CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT           -70,000     -70,000     -47,057.94      -3,025.24            .00     -22,942.06   67.2%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5744727 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0        -312.42        -129.00            .00         312.42  100.0%

  2023/05/000351 11/30/2022 GEN         -129.00 REF NOV                                    LONE HICKORY PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0        -312.42        -129.00            .00         312.42  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5744727 43100  SALES TAX                     -6,000      -6,000      -2,558.92      -2,558.92            .00      -3,441.08   42.6%

  2023/05/000039 11/04/2022 GEN         -625.04 REF NOV                                    VFD SALES TAX DIST JULY
  2023/05/000039 11/04/2022 GEN         -618.92 REF NOV                                    VFD SALES TAX DIST AUG
  2023/05/000039 11/04/2022 GEN         -668.69 REF NOV                                    VFD SALES TAX DIST SEPT
  2023/05/000039 11/04/2022 GEN         -646.27 REF NOV                                    VFD SALES TAX DIST OCT

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39            -6,000      -6,000      -2,558.92      -2,558.92            .00      -3,441.08   42.6%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5744727 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0         -55.86         -18.06            .00          55.86  100.0%

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Xjodmoy2dFoBRhSqprp7zPjs1KYjdd%2FeYLEg3QUyh%2BRsCHcZjejUg0%2BKdB2hSOD5
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V%2FAJkfOWLivBZqwGOV18UZ3ktdWV6kwgOCO1dXq%2FXvcRH7SsZe6SM0Ci%2BmNtxjNJ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8xrHJUZRIDJESEdVtYzrtHg7DW1V0aFymyEC0ogNu3fwb3I8q%2BalCayBnfZO7FZ%2B
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xH4HFpTN1MfRPFjprr36qzvgPYyHPyuJ73LO66ncx3W8b%2BHuLfnmqN3GO3iiFR%2Bh
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DrtbI17DbM6wmEGL5Gl7IHkJ9bdgtaP%2FAW0eK72Awle6xwUCSwb0V%2BsXSd3wj3K0
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2tOe%2FJoIAOm8%2FNlxd5mIVwEQJOIYMu4fF%2F15M2y%2Fki8Q5jl%2FNba4orFdkydj%2FqCJ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CeF9dLlV2kXRb3e8OWBF1YxOzhY50%2BUgBmchcyRHaPT1%2FnnhRpiwZYR7yszuiVPi
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=medfddIYiwA0h7P5N8qMd2posFDUCmb9bp6zz%2Bzwwhr%2By2vXWgNUKp3XidMqFNMV
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0GbqMYZ%2Fa%2BAa4GE%2BgsbsER1hGewLlLemhObcCvLl94d2rV3dwfEtPuqTw4Q4%2BuDb
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SEnSorOiDSLMwIEGXpqBzu%2BKi4Rt41K5xdpTQopjka381%2Br97WElyXLat0RrueFY
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SnmER0P1JUocm8l%2F1Ccl3yx5YdmRNJjimamPXNNnsV9alDWZ2Gfgrjg0SuY61oHY
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5744727 44900  INTEREST EARNED     
  2023/05/000351 11/30/2022 GEN          -18.06 REF NOV                                    DUE TO LONE HICKORY VFD

     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0         -55.86         -18.06            .00          55.86  100.0%

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE           

5744727 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND BA               0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE              0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL LONE HICKORY VFD - REVENUE       -76,000     -76,000     -49,985.14      -5,731.22            .00     -26,014.86   65.8%

     TOTAL LONE HICKORY VFD                 -76,000     -76,000     -49,985.14      -5,731.22            .00     -26,014.86   65.8%

                        TOTAL REVENUES      -76,000     -76,000     -49,985.14      -5,731.22            .00     -26,014.86

                           GRAND TOTAL      -76,000     -76,000     -49,985.14      -5,731.22            .00     -26,014.86   65.8%

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Brittany Allen **                                          

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SnmER0P1JUocm8l%2F1Ccl3yx5YdmRNJjimamPXNNnsV9alDWZ2Gfgrjg0SuY61oHY
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M6W5Mp6dKwUk9vzToJxH1%2F0Hb2TOrZW3d9QY%2BEQ2lq5SOA%2BId7oh4GLW0ryyPLbO
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BypgfnEjmQZ9JOjfCz5ziy7NxmG9i3BPBpSTKP7fxS2U887NjJ2nEYyYEZiqEZE4
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2023/ 5
  Sequence 1       4         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2       9         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3      11         Y        N         Suppress zero bal accts: N
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2023/ 5
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2023/ 5
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: N
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Fund               57
Function           
Category           
Department         
Division           
Program            
Grants             
Projects           
Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       Revenue
Account status     
Rollup Code        
                   


